MARYLAND MANUAL.

Junior Clerks (2)
Telephone Operator and Clerk
Chief, Division of Property
Stock Clerks (2)
Handyman
Elevator Operator
Multigraph Operators (2)
Automobile Mechanics (2)
Chief, Bureau of Bacteriology.
Assistant Bacteriologists,
Junior Stenographers
Senior Stenographer,
Laboratory Helpers
Laboratory Technicians
Laboratory Service at Frederick
Chief, Bureau of Chemistry
Asgistant Chemists (3)
Secretary-Stenographer
Laboratory Helper.
Chief, Bureau of Communicable Diseases
Assistant Chief, Bureau of Communicable Diseases
Diagnostician
T. B. Clinician
Medical Social Service Worker
Secretary-Stenographer
Senior Stenographer.
Senior Clerks (2)
Junior Clerk
Junior Stenographer
Director, V. D. Clinics
Physicians, V. D. Clinies,
Junior Clerk
V. D. Clinic Statistical Clerk
Senior Stenographer
Public Health Nurses (V. D. Clinics)
Medical Social Service Workers
Janitors
Food and Drug Commissioner
Deputy Drug Commissioner.
Secretary-Stenographer
Junior Stenographers (2)
Meat Inspector
Food and Drug Inspectors (8)
Dairy Inspector
Food and Drug Inspeector
Chief Sanitary Engineer
Senior Assistant Sanitary Engineers
Assistant Sanitary Engineers
Secretary-Stenographer
Senior Stenographers (2)
Chief, Bureau of Vital Statistics
Secretary-Stenographer
Senior Typist.
Junior Clerks (3)
Junior Typists (4)
Senior Statistical Clerk
Junior Stenographer.
Senior Stenographer.
Deputy and Assistant Deputy State Health Officers (19)...
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2,460.00
1,400.00
1,820.00
2,220.00
500.00
940.00
2,520.00
2,960.00
4,800.00
186,000.00
1,620.00
840.00
4,500.00
3,000.00
600.00
4,800.00
8,400.00
1,800.00
900.00
4,800.00
4,500.00
2.750.00
3,000.00
2,175.00
1,800.00
1,464.00
2,784.00
1,200.00
1,485.00
4,500.00
7,645.00
420.00
900.00
2,135.00
1,435.00
2.955.00
1,546.00
4,800.00
4,000.00
1,800.00
1,260.00
900.00
13,000.00
2,220.00
1,740.00
4,800.00
16,690.00
12,850.00
1,800.00
2,440.00
4,800.00
1,800.00
775.00
4,060.00
3,700.00
1,800.00
1,020.00
1,200.00
48,000.00



